MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Dispensing area height

Cold water output temperature
Cooling capacity

Speed of water exit

Cold water tank

Consumption

Refrigeration power

Power supply

Weight
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AUTOMATIC DRINKING FOUNTAIN IN STAINLESS
STEEL, WITH SENSOR
A-88 20P

Ref: 2030.193.031
Magnus

Exterior and interior made in stainless steel.
Touchless water activation by automatic activation by sensors.
Elegant and robust fully integrated faucet in the dispensing area.

Hygienic faucet design: hidden water jet, separated from faucet
walls, difficult to reach.

Flat top plate enables bottles to stand properly.

Vandal resistant model, the top plate can not be removed,allen
SCrews.

Easily regulated cold water temperature (thermostat).

The installation of a purification filter is recommended for better
water quality.

350x350x1503 mm
365 mm

+4to+11 °C

50 I/h

360 I/h

751

230 W

600 W

230V/1/50 Hz

37 kg
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