



## AUTOMATIC DRINKING FOUNTAIN IN STAINLESS STEEL, WITH SENSOR A-88 20P

Ref: 2030.193.031 Magnus

Exterior and interior made in stainless steel.

Touchless water activation by automatic activation by sensors.

Elegant and robust fully integrated faucet in the dispensing area.

Hygienic faucet design: hidden water jet, separated from faucet walls, difficult to reach.

Flat top plate enables bottles to stand properly.

Vandal resistant model, the top plate can not be removed, allen screws.

Easily regulated cold water temperature (thermostat).

The installation of a purification filter is recommended for better water quality.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	350x350x1503 mm
Dispensing area height	365 mm
Cold water output temperature	+4 to +11 °C
Cooling capacity	50 l/h
Speed of water exit	360 l/h
Cold water tank	7.51
Consumption	230 W
Refrigeration power	600 W
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Weight	37 kg